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VI TRIATLON DE PAREJA
24 de Agosto de 2013
CLASIFICACION MUJERES

TRIATLONDE PAREJA |

Z4 de A‘qﬂt’{? 4{3 2013

Pos. Dor
1 15
2 2
3 3
4 6
5 8
6 7
7 20
8 16
9 4
10 32
11 12
12 18
13 11
14 41
15 35
16 23
17 40
18 31
19 28
20 45
21 51
22 22
23 21
24 52
25 46
26 36
27 30
28 19
29 37
30 43
31 38
32 34
33 9
34 53
35 10
36 42
37 24
38 49
39 5
40 27
41 29
42 55
43 48
44 54
45 39
46 56
47 26
48 47
49 17
50 33
51 1
52 13
53 44
54 14
55 50
56 25

Nombre

IBONE SANCHEZ GARMENDIA
ANA LOPEZ MORENO

CRISTINA GONZALEZ CASTANO
PILAR SEBASTIAN CASTELLANO
YOLANDA SANTOS LAMATA
MAITE ARRAIZA ARAMENDIA
CLARA PASTOR LLAMAS

AURORA SEJAS LUENGO
CLAUDIA LOPEZ LOPEZ

MONICA FALGUERAS VELAZQUEZ
SILVIA GARCIA TALAVERA CARRAS(
JUDIT CUEVAS DIAZ

BEATRIZ MARTIN HERRAEZ
BELEN GARCIA CORONADO
ROCIO ISABEL MIFSUT LOZANO
AINHOA ALEJALDRE RIPALDA
PALOMA LAHOZ GUTIERREZ

ANA IBANEZ DEL CASTILLO

NURIA PARDO MARTIN
INMACULADA MEGINO LOPEZ
MARIA TERESA FRANCES GOMEZ
SUSANA SANCHES-ALAMO DEL CAS
ARANTXA SALDISE SOTO

MARTA GODE MOREU
MAGDALENA ALMAGRO NAVARRO
PILAR RAMIREZ CORCOLES
MARIA FELIPE NIETO

ELENA MENDEZ CARDOSO
SANDRA PEDRERA GARCIA
ISABEL CONTRERAS ABELLA
GRACIELA QUITERIA PALACIOS ALZ
NOELIA GUTIERREZ GARCIA
ALBA MARTINEZ CARRETERO
MONSERRAT SERRANO URETA
MELISSA COMELLAS

AMAYA BARROETA GARCIA

EVA LOPEZ LENDINEZ

ANA IZASKUN SANCHEZ SALVADOR
MARIA ISABEL MOYA GONZALEZ
AINHOA SALAZAR MARTIN

LARA BARRIO LOPEZ

M2 CONCEPCION CABRERA BONET
PILAR PRIETO

MARIA PAZ NOVO SOTO

CHUS PéREZ CAMPO

M2 JESUS CASTRO PUENTE
PATRICIA HERRAIZ OBISPO
LAURA PEREZ ALFARO

ANAIS TOMMY MARTIN

RUTH GARCIA EGIDO

MARIA ORTEGA DE MIGUEL
MELISSA FAVRE

MARIA ARSUAGA G PELAYO
CRISTINA LORING DE ANTA
ALMUDENA FERNANDEZ MIGUEL
IRENE REBOLLO GUERRERO

grupo
G20-24F
G25-29F
INF

G30-34F
G35-39F
G25-29F
G25-29F
G25-29F
INF

G35-39F
G20-24F
G25-29F
INF

G35-39F
G35-39F
G30-34F
G35-39F
G30-34F
G30-34F
G40-44F
G40-44F
G30-34F
G25-29F
G45-49F
G40-44F
G35-39F
G30-34F
G25-29F
G35-39F
GA40-44F
G35-39F
G35-39F
INF

G45-49F
INF

GA40-44F
G30-34F
G40-44F
G45-49F
G30-34F
G30-34F
G50-54F
G40-44F
G45-49F
G35-39F
G50-54F
G30-34F
GA40-44F
G25-29F
G35-39F
G20-24F
G20-24F
GA40-44F
G20-24F
G40-44F
G30-34F
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CATE
ABF
ABF
JINF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
JINF
ABF
SUB23F
ABF
JINF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
ABF
ABF
JINF
V1F
JINF
V1F
ABF
V1F
V1F
ABF
ABF
V2F
V1F
V1F
ABF
V2F
ABF
V1F
ABF
ABF
ABF
ABF
V1F
ABF
V1F
ABF

CLUB

UROLA TRIATLOI KLUBA
TRIATLON ALBACETE

TRIATLON ALBACETE
BICICLETAS PINA - TRITOLEDO
C.T. GUADALAJARA-
EZKERRALDEA TRIATLOI TALDEA
3 STYLE TRIATLON

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MA
TRIATLON ALBACETE

CDE IRONNESS

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
TRI-VAL TRIATLON VALDEMORO
CT.OA.

TRI-VAL TRIATLON VALDEMORO
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
ENPHORMA TRIATLON

TRITON DEL PARDO

AGUAVERDE

ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENL
C. D.B.TRIATLON TRITALAVERA-
TRI-VAL TRIATLON VALDEMORO
C.T. GUADALAJARA-

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID
TRIATLON ALBACETE
AGUAVERDE

UNION ATLETICA COSLADA
TRISPORT SIERRA DE MADRID
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON ALBACETE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
CLUB TRIATLON LAS ROZAS
TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MA
SR2 TRIATLON

CLUB TRI-IRBIS-ALCORES

C.T. GUADALAJARA-

TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MA
AGUAVERDE

NO FEDERADO

ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENL
NO FEDERADO

MARLINS TRIATLON MADRID

C.T. GUADALAJARA-

ECOSPORT TRIATLON ALCOBENL
C.T. DIABLILLOS DE RIVAS
AGUAVERDE

WILD WOLF CIDADE DE LUGO FLL
TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MA
CLUB EUROPEO DE TRIATLON
CT.OA.

CLUB TRIATLON KERKUS
TRIATLON UNIVERSITARIO DE MA

TNat
22:14
22:11
24:10
25:42
29:06
31:27
28:49
27:34
25:26
29:18
25:40
31:15
25:24
32:11
29:23
25:06
30:21
35:33
25:32
29:25
29:21
35:57
30:07
29:03
29:15
33:36
31:42
30:19
29:07
30:15
29:43
27:24
24:15
33:19
30:08
30:28
35:58
43:21
36:08
33:06
36:07
30:18
35:25
42:49
34:57
40:51
44:30
34:57
27:37
33:11

PNat
20
19
38
63
145
202
140
107

58
150

62
199

57
213
155

52
186
269

60
156
152
272
175
143
149
242
205
185
146
182
164
105

39
240
177
188
273
304
277
238

T1
50.8
45.1
53.6
47.7
53.3
1:41
1:09
1:.04
52.4
1:14
57.5
1:.08
56.5
1:42
1:06
1:.03
1:18
1:35
1:15
57.9
1:13
1:33
1:10
1:05
1:32
1:33
1:32
1:14
1:20
1:39
1:43
1:41
1:15
1:53
1:32
1:09
1:17
1:52
1:39
1:20
1:13
1:48
1:43
1:28
1:51
2:09
1:51
1:49
55.2
1:49

TBike
57:10
54:39
58:54
58:27
59:21

1:03:04
1:00:51
1:00:41
1:00:42

PtoBici
121
79
157
150
161
215
188
183
184
196
219
220
203
227
233
236
209
212
225
218
260
242
241
221
268
255
214
231
259
263
272
238
275
279
277
230
269
182
254

281

T2
32.1
27.0
33.3
38.8
36.3
45.5
49.4
32.6
35.4
38.1
39.5
48.8
37.1
1:04
50.5
48.3
428
1:02
45.7
45.3
59.0
117
56.7
40.9
1:05
1:09
42.5
3:35
4:50
1:01
58.4
49.0
1.01
1:24
48.9
48.9
1:.00
49.8
52.2
1:14
45.3
1:37
1:20
111
1:38
59.3
1:15
1:54
36.6

PRun
43
94
54

119
96
25

100

127

182

148

186

128

232

114

157

209

189

117

234

218

164

112

199

237

178

145

231

206

166

207

208

258

250

154

223

256

180

204

213

226

T_META
2:02:14
2:03:51
2:.07:11
2:12:46
2:15:50
2:16:53
2:17:36
2:17:53
2:19:51
2:22:23
2:23:37
2:25:15
2:26:12
2:26:18
2:26:53
2:26:59
2:27:33
2:28:06
2:29:07
2:30:15
2:30:34
2:31:13
2:31:31
2:32:53
2:33:04
2:33:20
2:34.05
2:34:.08
2:34:12
2:35:51
2:37:06
2:37:21
2:37:58
2:38:06
2:38:58
2:39:03
2:39:48
2:40:42
2:40:50
2:41:53
2:42:54
2:43:06
2:49:13
2:51:18
2:57:10
2:58:53
3:08:05
3:12:17
2:08:23

OBS

DSQ
NF
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
NS
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